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The Bama Showcase 2026

Presented by Coach Miami  - 1/25/2026

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Track

Event  97   1500 Meter Run Masters Women

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 5:50.00 68Hinz, Lesley _________1

Hca NT 31Stricker, Christie _________2

Hca NT 32stricker, Kayla _________3

Event  98   1500 Meter Run Masters Men

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UnityDriven 4:30.00 19Mcduffie, Grant _________4

Hca NT 19Garcia, Jaden _________5

Unattached NT 20Stricker, Dallas _________6

Unattached NT 19Castleberry, Mason _________7

Hca NT 42Garcia, Julio _________8

Hca NT 20Ives, Anthony _________9

Hca NT 19Garcia, Aiden _________10

Event  95   1500 Meter Run 15-18 HS Girls

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 4:45.00 17Anderson, Melanie _________1

Unattached 4:45.00 17Klein, Lila _________2

Unattached 4:57.50 18Ward, Effie _________3

Track and Fi 5:00.00 17Dougherty, Madison _________4

Uua 5:00.49 18Lawrence, Suri _________5

Uua 5:14.50 18Lawrence, Jade _________6

Rutherford C 5:15.00 18Rutherford, Jurnee _________7

Unattached 5:23.00 17Dahlem, Ashton _________8

Max Speed El 5:50.00 15Harner, Lilyanna _________9

Munford Tige 6:15.76 18Wilkins, Joci _________10

Heritage Chr NTSmith, Zeta _________12

Unattached NT 16Reese, Madison _________13

Exchange Zon NT 15El Amin, Anissa _________14

Unattached NT 16Sauls, Grace _________15

Vidalia NTHussey, Judith _________16

major Impact NT 16Mutch, Abby _________17

Okaloosa Elite NT 15Marler, Annsley _________18

Okaloosa Elite NT 15Ibsen, Charlotte _________19

Okaloosa Elite NT 16Jucha, Delilah _________20

Unattached NT 16Dark, Aubrie _________21

LaGrange Hig NT 16Hill, Katie _________22

Okaloosa Elite NT 15Jucha, Mia _________23

Event  96   1500 Meter Run 15-18 HS Boys

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Unattached NTUriostegui, Israel _________1

Heritage Chr NTKirby, Levi _________2

Mercury Trac NT 17Griffin Jr, Lamar _________3

Okaloosa Elite NT 17Fager, Brycen _________4

East Rankin NTPrice, Zack _________5

Hca NT 16Thomas, Elisha _________6

Vidalia NTTaylor, Greg _________7

Raleigh Egyp NTWelch, Tyrone _________8

Okaloosa Elite NT 19Jucha, Nathan _________9

East Rankin NTDominighini, Grayson _________10

Okaloosa Elite NT 18Rodriguez, Landen _________11

Vidalia NTCollins, Simon _________12

Hca NT 16Rameau, Louis _________13

Memphis Jagu NT 18Henderson, Noah _________14

Heritage Chr NTThomas, Isaiah _________15

Okaloosa Elite NT 19Marler, Eli _________16

Millington T NT 15Postler, Titus _________17

Raleigh Egyp NTWilson, Latrevion _________18

Okaloosa Elite NT 16Walen, Landon _________19

Unattached NT 15Lovett, Desmond _________20

Okaloosa Elite NT 16Novak, Martin _________21

Hca NT 15Spiers, Gavin _________22

Okaloosa Elite NT 18Lindsey, Jackson _________23

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Atlanta Trac 5:29.00 15Vieira, Bryson _________1

Daleville 5:30.00Rodriguez, Nebrial _________2

Heritage Chr 5:36.71Rameau, louis _________3

Unattached 5:54.00Regina, Kolton _________4

Daleville 6:00.00Thomley, Andrew _________5

Creekside Ch 6:04.00Williams, Donnivin _________6

Atlanta Trac 6:11.00 16Saunders, Andrew _________7

Unattached NT 18Ebbert, Tyler _________8

Raleigh Egyp NTFerguson, Tyrus _________9

Unattached NTSteffen, Clark _________10

LaGrange Hig NT 18Dunn, Benny _________11

Okaloosa Elite NT 18Ferriera, Matheus _________12

Okaloosa Elite NT 18Ibsen, Nolan _________13

Unattached NT 15Johnson, Jonathan _________14

major Impact NT 16Cook, Collin _________15

East Rankin NTStroh, Taylor _________16

Unattached NT 15Lynch, George _________17

Unattached NT 15Leon, Yeryk _________18
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The Bama Showcase 2026

Presented by Coach Miami  - 1/25/2026

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Track

Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  96   1500 Meter Run 15-18 HS Boys)
Mpowered Ath 4:47.00 18Gonzalez, Jayden _________1

UnityDriven 4:48.00 18Gregory, Carter _________2

UnityDriven 4:48.00 18Johnson, Mark _________3

UnityDriven 4:48.00 15Dotson, Corbin _________4

UnityDriven 4:48.00 16Blackwell, Brandon _________5

Unattached 4:48.43 15Kirksey, Miles _________6

Atlanta Trac 4:49.05 15Hodrick, Zuri _________7

Unattached 4:50.00 15Paladino, Beckett _________8

Track and Fi 4:50.00 17Garlick, Keegan _________9

Georgia 575 4:56.00 15Archer, David _________10

Club Pillar 4:59.00 16Collum, Ashton _________11

Heritage Chr 5:02.56 15Spiers, Gavin _________12

Atlanta Trac 5:04.20 15Mcgill, Keefer _________13

Unattached 5:16.00 17Holloway, Maddox _________15

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Unattached 4:08.00 18Thornton, Whit _________1

Hounds Dista 4:13.00 18Marshall, Tyler _________2

Atlanta Trac 4:18.00 17Attwood, Locke _________3

Cleveland Ex 4:24.00 16Smith, Kaiden _________4

Drive Phase 4:28.50 18Mcmillan, Brendan _________5

Memphis Univ 4:28.70 16Hinote, Noah _________6

Unattached 4:30.00Franck, Ty _________7

Millington T 4:30.00 17Allen, Jaylon _________8

Track and Fi 4:32.11 18Coley, Ayden _________9

Quicksilver 4:35.00 17King Jr, Brandon _________10

Cleveland Ex 4:35.00 17Bowers, Micah _________11

Unattached 4:40.00 18Muncy, Lucas _________12

Eastside Chr 4:45.00 18Sapp, David _________13

Blazers Trac 4:45.00 15Allen, Kahlael _________14

Mpowered Ath 4:45.00 18Cleveland, Treyce _________15

Event  93   1500 Meter Run 13-14 Girls

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 5:19.00 14Leos, Esmeralda _________1

Unattached 5:20.00 13Karkoska, Georgia _________2

Gear Elite 5:20.00 13Webster, Emily _________3

Atlanta Trac 5:22.00 14Morel, Keeton _________4

Atlanta Trac 5:33.00 13Apesos, Mara _________5

Blazers Trac 5:35.00 13Allen, Ka Leeyah _________6

Blazers Trac 5:45.00 14Gipson, Lamilea _________7

Unattached 6:00.00 14Hauser, Avery _________8

Unattached NT 14Wiedenmann, Brianna _________9

Hca NT 13Smith, Zeta _________10

Unattached NT 14Davis, Lauryn _________11

Hca NT 13Zimmerli, Callie _________12

Unattached NT 13Han, Summer _________13

Clements Mid NT 13Sylvester, Alyssia _________14

Unattached NT 14Ladd, Parker _________15

Event  94   1500 Meter Run 13-14 Boys

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlanta Trac 4:45.00 14Vinciquerra, Roman _________1

Atlanta Trac 5:10.00 13Massie, Iain _________2

Run-em-Down 5:46.34 13Dilts, Jaymason _________3

Renegade TC 6:09.77 13Razzano, Oscar _________5

Unattached NT 13Henry, Christopher _________6

Eastside Chr NT 14Gonzalez, William _________7

Unattached NT 14Mak, Patrick _________8

Unattached NT 13Sauls, Beckett _________9

Blue Lightni NT 13Ford, Jaxson _________10

Clements Mid NT 14Sibrian, Rafael _________12

Hca NT 13Kirby, Levi _________13

Event  91   1500 Meter Run 11-12 Girls

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Coosa Elite 5:15.00 12Hirbo, Yate _________1

Hounds Dista 5:24.00 12Marshall, Madison _________2

Unattached 5:33.65 12Bousquet, Reese _________3

Unattached 5:34.01 12Haynes, Yajaira _________4

Atlanta Trac 5:37.17 12Cross, Abigail _________5

Destined 4 G 6:00.00 11Huffman, Scarlett _________6

Hca 6:15.00 11Spiers, Gracelynn _________7

Blazers Trac 6:30.00 11Amour, Ari _________8

New Orleans NT 11Trahant, Elodie _________9

Blazers Trac NT 11Gipson, Lenigh _________10

Ben Hill Tig NT 12Wilder, Desire _________11

Run-em-Down NT 12Walker, Kaylee _________12

BlackWatch T NT 12Bradley, Sage Caroline _________13

Ben Hill Tig NT 11Wilder, Serenity _________14

Event  92   1500 Meter Run 11-12 Boys

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Run-em-Down 5:05.00 11Ragsdale, Grayson _________1

Birmingham E 5:20.00 12Burks, Eli _________2

Atlanta Trac 5:49.04 12August-Harman, Thomas _________3

Unattached 6:20.00 11Dimick, Luke _________4

Alabama Heat 6:30.00 12Gadie, Levi _________5

Coosa Elite NT 11Hirbo, Ade _________6

Elite Feet P NT 12Hall, Kenneth _________7

Hca NT 12Garcia, Julius _________8
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The Bama Showcase 2026

Presented by Coach Miami  - 1/25/2026

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Track

Event  39   400 Meter Dash Masters Women

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hca NT 32stricker, Kayla _________3

Hca NT 31Stricker, Christie _________4

Unattached 59.00 19Grier, Kamyah _________5

Unattached 1:16.30 20Barner, Danaija _________6

Event  40   400 Meter Dash Masters Men

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Unattached NT 20Stricker, Dallas _________1

Hca NT 42Garcia, Julio _________2

Unattached NT 62Ward, William _________3

Hca NT 19Garcia, Aiden _________5

Unattached NT 19Castleberry, Mason _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Unattached NT 20Barnes, Kaylup _________1

LaGrange Hig NT 19Williams, JaDarrian _________2

Hca NT 19Garcia, Jaden _________3

Hca NT 20Ives, Anthony _________4

NextLapLegen 1:02.00 19Page, Mason _________5

Atl Unattach 1:03.44 48Miles, Jonathan _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Atlanta Trac 1:00.00 55Corse, Matt _________1

NextLapLegen 56.00 19Malone, Max _________2

Unattached 55.00 19Metayer Francois, Elijah _________3

Quarterhorse 54.00 20Byrd, Samuel _________4

Track and Fi 52.78 19McClanahan, Mason _________5

Unattached 53.93 19Sargent, Dylan _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
major Impact 52.00 19Halan, Jack _________2

Ten Toe Turb 51.80 19Alestra, Joe _________3

major Impact 51.00 19Hudson, Ryan _________4

Unattached 49.00 19Kelly, Kingstin _________5

Alabama Blaz 50.00 19Fitch, Jyleel _________6

Event  37   400 Meter Dash 15-18 HS Girls

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  14   Finals
Hornets Trac NT 17Powell, Takyrah _________1

major Impact NT 15Cook, Kniyah _________2

Hornets Trac NT 15Parker, Leilani _________3

major Impact NT 17Popowski, Ashlyn _________4

Unattached NT 18English, SyBria _________5

LaGrange Hig NT 18Martin, Laila _________6

major Impact NT 18Housni, Zaryah _________7

Elite Feet P NT 16Davis, Annaya _________8

Memphis Jagu NT 17Stone, Laniyah _________9

Unattached NTCooper, McKenzie _________10

Section   2 of  14   Finals
Unattached NT 16Sauls, Grace _________1

Memphis Jagu NT 18Tamayo, Morgan _________2

Clements Mid NT 15Cooper, Tamera _________3

Heritage Chr NTSmith, Zeta _________4

Unattached NT 18Balfour, Trinity _________5

LaGrange Hig NT 16Hill, Katie _________6

Chosen Track NT 15Similao, Tabitha _________7

Memphis Jagu NT 18Shaw, Karrington _________8

major Impact NT 16Cleveland, Anna _________9

Unattached NT 15Curtis, Madison _________10

Section   3 of  14   Finals
K&B III Trac 1:15.00 16Stubbs, London _________1

Nashville Th 1:15.00 17Sharkey, Jasmine _________2

K&B III Trac 1:15.00 15Ford, Londyn _________3

UnityDriven 1:14.00 17Porter, Kyleigh _________4

NextLapLegen 1:13.00 17Drohan, Gwyneth _________5

Inglenook K- 1:13.61Williams, Skaikeria _________6

K&B III Trac 1:16.21 15Williams, Zaria _________7

Unattached 1:18.15 16Dark, Aubrie _________8

Unattached 1:20.00 18Smith, Erin _________9

Inglenook K- 1:24.02Black, Elisia _________10

Section   4 of  14   Finals
NextLapLegen 1:10.00 16Hutcheson, Brooklyn _________1

Doraville El 1:10.00 18Moore, Gabrielle _________2

DeKalb Elite 1:09.72 16Bembry, O'Rion _________3

East Cobb Ch 1:09.26 16Sharper, Olivia _________4

K&B III Trac 1:09.00 16Williams, Iyana _________5

Alabama Blaz 1:09.00 16Stoess, Emmalyn _________6

Max Speed El 1:11.00 15Williams, London _________7

Quarterhorse 1:12.00 16Mitchell, Jada _________8

Quarterhorse 1:12.00 16Epps, Camiyah _________9

Quarterhorse 1:12.00 16Brown, Câ€™aria _________10

Section   5 of  14   Finals
Quarterhorse 1:07.00 17Johnson, Jayâ€™sha _________1

Mpowered Ath 1:07.00 18Saint-Fleur, Taraji _________2

Trial By Fir 1:07.00 15Richardson, Janiya _________3

Topp-Speed T 1:06.84 16Walker, Ellee _________4

Southwind Hi 1:06.54Powell, Bailyn _________5

Dynasty Trac 1:06.75 15Nelson, Sidney _________6

Unattached 1:07.00 18Johnson, Halyn _________7

K&B III Trac 1:07.00 17Mckinney, Aubrei _________8

Trial By Fir 1:07.20 16James, Kennedy _________9

Topp-Speed T 1:08.69 18Bishop, Josophine _________10
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Presented by Coach Miami  - 1/25/2026

Crossplex Birmingham, Alabama

Meet Program - Early Track

Section   6 of  14   Finals...(Event  37   400 Meter Dash 15-18 HS Girls)
Nashville Th 1:06.00 17Moorer, Jayda _________1

Nashville Th 1:06.00 16Scruggs, Nyla _________2

Topp-Speed T 1:05.65 15Walker, Chloe _________3

Exchange Zon 1:05.43 15Thompson, Taraji _________4

Elite Feet P 1:05.00 15Williams, Lanayah _________5

Topp-Speed T 1:05.29 18Watson, Chloe _________6

NextLapLegen 1:06.00 16Garrett, Meredith _________7

K&B III Trac 1:06.00 18Marner, Jamyla _________8

NextLapLegen 1:06.00 17Drohan, Sydney _________9

Unattached 1:06.00 15Koetter, Jasmine _________10

Section   7 of  14   Finals
Clements Mid 1:04.00 15Higgins, Mariah _________1

Team Renegad 1:04.00 18Mason, Anna _________2

Drive Phase 1:04.00 15Burns, Sydney _________3

Creekside Ch 1:04.00McLaurin, Kennedi _________4

Unattached 1:04.00 18Valadez, Ayriana _________5

Youth Track 1:04.00 16Burrell, Essence _________6

Exchange Zon 1:04.11 15El Amin, Layla _________7

Unattached 1:04.73 18Ward, Effie _________8

Team Renegad 1:05.00 17Leny, Kayla _________9

Mpowered Ath 1:05.00 18Carbon, Jayla _________10

Section   8 of  14   Finals
New Orleans 1:03.00 15Mcmillan, Randall _________1

DeKalb Elite 1:03.00 18Baptiste, Tatyana _________2

Unattached 1:03.00 17Klein, Lila _________3

Drive Phase 1:03.00 15King, Jade _________4

Cleveland Ex 1:03.00 18Hill, Annie _________5

Drive Phase 1:03.00 16Edmonds, Raven _________6

Unattached 1:03.14 17DeYoung, Allysa _________7

Central Gwin 1:03.50Turner, Tsanaa _________8

Bartlett Hig 1:03.53Dickerson, Jayla _________9

Unattached 1:04.00 17Dukes, Ashlyn _________10

Section   9 of  14   Finals
DeKalb Elite 1:02.00 17Mcpherson, Amaya _________1

Mercury Trac 1:02.00 15Burton, Brooklyn _________2

Max Speed El 1:02.00 15Price, Marleigh _________3

Unattached 1:01.50Stafford, Kaylin _________4

Elite Feet P 1:00.00 15Laws, Kyndall _________5

Trial By Fir 1:01.00 19Jones, Kelsey _________6

NextLapLegen 1:02.00 18Cowan, Ella _________7

Unattached 1:02.00 16Farrere, Mckaila _________8

Munford Tige 1:02.44 17Young, Mya _________9

Doraville El 1:03.00 16Copeland, Jill _________10

Section   10 of  14   Finals
Edistance 1:00.00 17Kates, Helen _________1

Unattached 1:00.00 17Anderson, Melanie _________2

Max Speed El 1:00.00 16Varnum, Zoey _________3

Unattached 1:00.00 18Mahone, Sakera _________4

Mpowered Ath 59.83 17Huyler, Jermia _________5

Youth Track 1:00.00 18Boyd, Ava _________6

Unattached 1:00.00 17Kimmich, Carolina _________7

Unattached 1:00.00 17Jones, Sarah _________8

Section   11 of  14   Finals
Renegade TC 59.71 15Diawara, Ariana _________1

major Impact 59.70 17Delfavero, Korin _________2

GA Racers Tr 59.60 18Williams, Blair _________3

Elite Feet P 59.47 16Busby, Jordyn _________4

Fast Pace At 59.00 18Nance, Shanila _________5

Mpowered Ath 59.39 18Smith, Amari _________6

Drive Phase 59.80 16Duncan, Kenzie _________7

Mpowered Ath 59.82 17Harley, Te'Ariel _________8

Jackrabbit T 59.60 17Conwell, Alexandria _________9

Section   12 of  14   Finals
Runnahs Elit 59.00 18Mikle, India _________1

Unattached 59.00 17Ball, Myla _________2

Drive Phase 58.90 17Means, Makenzy _________3

Mpowered Ath 58.88 19Scott, Xia _________4

Unattached 58.77 16Reese, Madison _________5

Drive Phase 58.80 16Strickland, Emmerson _________6

Jackrabbit T 58.60 18Conwell, Quin _________7

Section   13 of  14   Finals
Unattached 58.66 18Bailey, Sole' _________1

Drive Phase 58.20 17Milliner, Nya _________2

DeKalb Elite 58.00 17Wedderburn, Natasha _________3

Trial By Fir 58.00 16Scott, Akeelah _________4

Trial By Fir 57.55 18Harris-Rucker, Meeshya _________5

Drive Phase 57.80 15Barbour, Hope _________6

Section   14 of  14   Finals
Drive Phase 57.10 17Means, Morgan _________1

Runnahs Elit 57.00 19Pierce, Zayla _________2

Unattached 56.10 16Smith, Riley _________3

Unattached 55.80 18Bates, Sadie _________4

Trial By Fir 54.44 18Harris-Rucker, Chyna _________5

Unattached 55.00 18Stevens, Carrington _________6

Event  38   400 Meter Dash 15-18 HS Boys

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  23   Finals
Hca NT 15Phelps, Michael _________1

Mercury Trac NT 17Griffin Jr, Lamar _________2

Unattached NT 18Jeffries, Caleb _________3

Unattached NT 19Guishard, Emmanuel _________4

Dynamic Spee NT 18Griffith, Adan _________5

Hca NT 16Rameau, Louis _________6

Unattached NT 16Key, Mario _________7

Unattached NT 17Jankans, Amicah _________8

East Atlanta NT 18Proby, Jaden _________9

Unattached NT 17Stanford, Torey _________10
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Section   2 of  23   Finals...(Event  38   400 Meter Dash 15-18 HS Boys)
Memphis Jagu NT 18Kiggins, Ty _________1

major Impact NT 18Rizvi, Hasan _________2

Heritage Chr NT 15Spiers, Gavin _________3

Creekside Ch NTTerrell, Ian _________4

LaGrange Hig NT 17Williams, Jermaine _________5

Unattached NTGivens, Kaibren _________6

Okaloosa Elite NT 15Fierro, Israel _________7

Unattached NT 18Mclemore, Derek _________8

Raleigh Egyp NTAnderson, Mario _________9

Central Gwin NTBean, Cam'Ron _________10

Section   3 of  23   Finals
Memphis Jagu NT 18Henderson, Noah _________1

Okaloosa Elite NT 19Chance, Ethan _________2

LaGrange Hig NT 18Poythress, Jordan _________3

Dynamic Spee NT 17Gaither, Mekhi _________4

Memphis Jagu NT 15Jones, Parker _________5

LaGrange Hig NT 19Williams, JaDarrian _________6

Unattached NTGivens, Kaiden _________7

Albanys- Heart NT 15Greene, Tavion _________8

Hca NT 16Thomas, Elisha _________9

East Atlanta NT 19Jackson, Isaiah _________10

Section   4 of  23   Finals
Unattached NT 18Sykes, Chase _________1

major Impact NT 18Bryant, Gavin _________2

major Impact NT 16Cook, Collin _________3

Central Gwin NTRattray, Bryce _________4

Unattached NT 18Rod, James _________5

Unattached NT 19Moye, Jeramiyah _________6

Albanys- Heart NT 16Brown, Aland _________7

Raleigh Egyp NTCrawford, Ka'lynn _________8

Hornets Trac NT 16Stapleton, Cornelius _________9

Okaloosa Elite NT 19Diez-Poole, Slade _________10

Section   5 of  23   Finals
LaGrange Hig NT 18Dunn, Benny _________1

Blazers Trac NT 15Allen, Kahlael _________2

LaGrange Hig NT 18Huffman, Inman _________3

Unattached NT 17Hill, Kai _________4

Heritage Chr NTThomas, Isaiah _________5

Inglenook K- NTOshon, Aden _________6

Raleigh Egyp NTJemison, Jhumon _________7

Ott Sprint M NT 17Sowah, Levi _________8

Hca NT 15Spiers, Gavin _________9

Unattached NT 18Carter Iv, Cleve _________10

Section   6 of  23   Finals
Inglenook K- 1:18.57Newell, Michael _________1

Heritage Chr 1:12.80Rameau, louis _________2

Doraville El 1:10.00 16Easton, Carlos _________3

Unattached 1:07.63 18Frierson, Xavian _________4

Inglenook K- 1:06.51Carter, Shannon _________5

Parker Track 1:07.60 15Thomas, Eric _________6

Memphis Jagu NT 17Campbell, Walker _________7

LaGrange Hig NT 16Heard, Dezmon _________8

Central Gwin NTBarthelemy, Corde _________9

Ott Sprint M NT 15Morgan, Tyler _________10

Section   7 of  23   Finals
Gadsden Burn 1:00.00 17Covan, Dillan _________1

Unattached 1:00.00 18Mahone, Emanuel _________2

Unattached 1:00.00 15Albritten-Taylor, Christian _________3

Elite Feet P 59.80 15Cooper, Daven _________4

K&B III Trac 59.00 17Elliott, Zachary _________5

K&B III Trac 59.00 17Crosby, Mark _________6

K&B III Trac 1:00.00 15Evans, Anthony _________7

Munford Tige 1:02.05 15Overton, Keegan _________8

K&B III Trac 1:05.00 17Isom, Kelvin _________9

Unattached 1:05.00 16Simpson, Austin _________10

Section   8 of  23   Finals
Unattached 58.00 18Muhammad, Nasir _________1

UnityDriven 58.00 18Johnson, Mark _________2

K&B III Trac 58.00 17Smith, Caleb _________3

Unattached 58.00 17Rigsby, Lucas _________4

Fast Pace At 58.00 18Binford, Auzayvian _________5

UnityDriven 58.00 18Gregory, Carter _________6

K&B III Trac 58.00 15Pruitt, Kaleb _________7

Fast Pace At 58.27 17Williams, Ashton _________8

Fast Pace At 58.38 15Bridges, Ethan _________9

Daleville 58.88Thomley, Andrew _________10

Section   9 of  23   Finals
K&B III Trac 57.00 17Beard, Cameron _________1

Quarterhorse 57.00 15Sanders, Kemarion _________2

Doraville El 57.00 17Johnson, Sage _________3

Atlanta Trac 57.00 15Lynn, Tristan _________4

NextLapLegen 56.24 17Flowers, Julian _________5

Daleville 56.75Romero, Mark _________6

TrinidadToby 57.32 18Riley, Chase _________7

Alabama Blaz 57.45 16Vickers, Jaylin _________8

Renegade TC 57.78 16Wright, Justin _________9

NextLapLegen 57.90 17Cozier, Jaden _________10
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Section   10 of  23   Finals...(Event  38   400 Meter Dash 15-18 HS Boys)
K&B III Trac 56.00 17Beard Iv, Jimmie _________1

K&B III Trac 56.00 17Miliam, Makai _________2

K&B III Trac 56.00 16Elliott, Matthew _________3

Atlanta Trac 55.89 15Hernquist, Henry _________4

Daleville 55.48Rodriguez, Nebrial _________5

Doraville El 55.78 17Hoang, Jason _________6

Ott Sprint M 56.00 17Ige, Enoch _________7

Unattached 56.00 16Belle-Shead, Saveion _________8

Trial By Fir 56.02 16Wells, Isaiah _________9

NextLapLegen 56.13 18Cappelli, Quinn _________10

Section   11 of  23   Finals
K&B III Trac 55.00 18Love, Javon _________1

Team Renegad 55.00 18Everett, Zamar _________2

Unattached 55.00 18Blackman, Ky'Ree _________3

Exchange Zon 54.61 15Leath, London _________4

Millington T 54.27Johnson, Rashad _________5

Rutherford C 54.57 16Hill, Caden _________6

Unattached 55.00 19Metayer Francois, Elijah _________7

Houma Christ 55.00Cuartas, Rafael _________8

Gadsden Burn 55.00 16Speigner, Jeremiah _________9

Nashville Th 55.10 18Dunlap, Malachi _________10

Section   12 of  23   Finals
Mpowered Ath 54.00 18Robinson, Jaiden _________1

Unattached 54.00 15Brumfield, Isaac _________2

Unattached 54.00 17Martin, Curtis _________3

Cleveland Ex 54.00 16Hinkson, Micah _________4

Mpowered Ath 54.00 18Gonzalez, Jayden _________5

UnityDriven 54.00 18May, Riley _________6

Cleveland Ex 54.00 16Smith, Kaiden _________7

BlackWatch T 54.00 18Rhea, Joseph _________8

Unattached 54.04 17Shannon, Langston _________9

NextLapLegen 54.23 18Marsella, Aiden _________10

Section   13 of  23   Finals
Unattached 53.65Davis, Richard _________1

Drive Phase 53.50 17Johnson, Marqus _________2

Mpowered Ath 53.50 18Harrington, Cameron _________3

Youth Track 53.40 15Tyler Jr, Joseph _________4

Alabama Blaz 53.30 18Woodall, Taran _________5

Topp-Speed T 53.38 18Oostburg, Jaxen _________6

Alabama Blaz 53.70 17Tapley, Clayton _________7

Unattached 53.72 16Miller, Dante _________8

Southwind Hi 53.91Smith, Robert _________9

Quarterhorse 54.00 16Tanner, Benjamin _________10

Section   14 of  23   Finals
Renegade TC 53.01 18Webster, Tyrese _________1

New Horizon 53.00 18Goss, Aspen _________2

Youth Track 53.00 17Williams, Najja _________3

Mpowered Ath 53.00 18Brown, Daniel _________4

Chosen Track 53.00 17Dent IV, Howard _________5

Alabama Heat 53.00 16Aigboose, Christian _________6

Dynasty Trac 53.09 16Adjei, Jaheem _________7

Chosen Track 53.10 17Similao, Matthias _________8

Renegade TC 53.15 17Lowe, David _________9

Drive Phase 53.15 17Richardson, Edmond _________10

Section   15 of  23   Finals
Atlanta Trac 52.80 18Talbert, Kefa _________1

Trial By Fir 52.78 18Allison, Keyonte _________2

Drive Phase 52.75 18Webb Jr, Christopher _________3

Mpowered Ath 52.50 18Prosper, Rodgy _________4

Pass Christi 52.40Lewis, Larkin _________5

GA Racers Tr 52.45 18Jones, Cole _________6

Mpowered Ath 52.90 18Simpson, Dominic _________7

Unattached 52.95 17Salter, London _________9

Nashville Th 53.00 17Mcknight, Jayden _________10

Section   16 of  23   Finals
Unattached 52.10 18Belle-Shead, Steve _________1

Lonely Legen 52.00 18Clark, Elijah _________2

Mpowered Ath 52.00 19Brown, Jamir _________3

Unattached 52.00 18Davis, Brannon _________4

Gadsden Burn 52.00 18Wynn, Jedidah _________5

Youth Track 52.00 16Jones, Carsyn _________6

Millington T 52.13 18Lloyd, Kam _________7

Millington T 52.19 16Wilks, Trey _________8

East Cobb Ch 52.30 18McBride, Aidan _________9

Drive Phase 52.30 17Johnson, Hunter _________10

Section   17 of  23   Finals
Mpowered Ath 52.00 19Manning, Jaiden _________1

Millington T 51.90 18Blackmon, Orion _________2

Ten Toe Turb 51.80 18Morton, Scott _________3

Youth Track 51.69 18Hines, Jackson _________4

Unattached 51.50 16Brennan, Coleson _________5

New Horizon 51.50 16Minter, Demario _________6

Cleveland Ex 52.00 18Eledge, James _________7

Max Speed El 52.00 17Lyles, Deion _________8

Drive Phase 52.06 17Ramirez, Avery _________9

26 Training Acad NT 18Thompson, Chandler _________10

Section   18 of  23   Finals
TrinidadToby 51.13 18Simmons, Winston _________1

Track and Fi 51.09 18Mercer, Matthew _________2

Unattached 51.04Wilson, Nathaniel _________3

Mercury Trac 51.00 18Mines, Bryce _________4

Mercury Trac 51.00 17Bell, Javis _________5

Mpowered Ath 51.00 19Matthews, Devin _________6

major Impact 51.20 18Laughlin, David _________7
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Section   19 of  23   Finals...(Event  38   400 Meter Dash 15-18 HS Boys)
Ten Toe Turb 51.00 19Phillips, Kyle _________2

Drive Phase 50.85 15Mcintyre, Mekhi _________3

New Horizon 50.65 18Mcfarland, Marquise _________4

Unattached 50.15 17Blackwood, Zachary _________5

Rutherford C 50.64 19Hill Jr, Reynaldo _________6

Section   20 of  23   Finals
Track and Fi 50.02 16Gafford, Graison _________2

Unattached 50.00 18Johnson, John _________3

Unattached 50.00 17Glover, Noah _________4

Trial By Fir 49.77 17Lucas, Landon _________5

Mark Trail F 49.99 17Sharpe, William _________6

Section   21 of  23   Finals
Topp-Speed T 49.66 18Bone, Jace _________3

Dynasty Trac 49.50 17Sprouse, Sir Braxton _________4

West Georgia 49.25 16Floyd, Jemarion _________5

Win Sportswe 49.45 18Lockhart, Tj _________6

Section   22 of  23   Finals
Brick City A 49.24 17Tucker, Adam _________3

Ten Toe Turb 49.22 18Jones, Brendan _________4

Millington T 49.00 18Brown Jr, Charles _________5

GA Racers Tr 49.13 18Wilburn, Jayden _________6

Section   23 of  23   Finals
Mark Trail F 49.00 17Scott, Amari _________3

Drive Phase 48.85 16Kutob, Stylianos _________4

Drive Phase 48.75 18Nunez, Austin _________5

GA Racers Tr 48.80 18Cole, Jamari _________6

Event  35   400 Meter Dash 13-14 Girls

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Clements Mid NT 14Houston, London _________1

Unattached NT 14Smith, Arabella _________2

BlackWatch T NT 13Piater, Ainsley _________3

Clements Mid NT 13Hudson, Jordynn _________4

Parker Track NT 13Jowers, Keira _________5

Hca NT 13Zimmerli, Callie _________6

Hca NT 14Hawkins, Isabella _________7

Clements Mid NT 14Durham, London _________8

Clements Mid NT 14Robinson, Tanayah _________9

Gear Elite NT 13Webster, Emily _________10

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Unattached NT 14Dye, Lacy _________1

Hca NT 13Smith, Zeta _________2

Clements Mid NT 14Colbert, Jayda _________3

Mbk Academy NT 13Cargill, Kensley _________4

Unattached 1:30.00 14Hauser, Avery _________5

major Impact NT 13White, Ava _________6

East Cobb Ch NT 13Bell, Melia _________7

Allthesmoke NT 13Gibbs, Samantha _________8

Unattached NT 14Brown, Olivia _________9

Clements Mid NT 14West, Janiya _________10

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Atlanta Trac 1:11.00 14Champion, Anna Beth _________1

DeKalb Elite 1:09.42 14Grissom, Aaliyah _________2

Youth Track 1:08.00 14Calvin, Kiyah _________3

Unattached 1:08.00 13Karkoska, Georgia _________4

Trial By Fir 1:07.00 13Taylor, Amiyah _________5

DeKalb Elite 1:07.40 14Green, Jaeda _________6

K&B III Trac 1:12.00 13Chearis, Mikayla _________7

Trial By Fir 1:13.85 13Morehead, Tatium _________8

K&B III Trac 1:15.00 14Pruitt, Karlie _________9

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Alicea Track 1:07.00 13Simpson, Kalani _________1

Exchange Zon 1:06.43 14Sapp, Summer _________2

Drive Phase 1:06.25 13Crumpler, Cayce _________3

BlackWatch T 1:06.00 14Ramirez, Jackie _________4

Blazers Trac 1:05.00 14Gipson, Lamilea _________5

Alabama Heat 1:05.00 13Williams, Peyton _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Blazers Trac 1:05.00 13Allen, Ka Leeyah _________1

Team 4mula T 1:04.00 14Schaired, Aryel _________2

Youth Track 1:04.00 13Hamilton, Kori'el _________3

Unattached 1:03.50 13Hart, Zoie _________4

Amp on 3 1:02.67 13Hunter, Luren _________5

Drive Phase 1:03.25 13Asbury, Emily _________6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Chosen Track 1:02.15 14Similao, Talitha _________1

Parker Track 1:02.00 13Harper, Kailani _________2

major Impact 1:00.00 14Grant, Zoe _________3

K&B III Trac 59.00 14Nason, Hannah _________4

Trial By Fir 54.00 14Lucas, Lanah _________5

Trial By Fir 57.10 14Wiley, Shemika _________6

Event  36   400 Meter Dash 13-14 Boys

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Eastside Chr NT 14Volk, Daniel _________1

major Impact NT 13Thomas, Connor _________2

Mbk Academy NT 13Hall, Treylin _________3

BlackWatch T NT 14Sims, Noah _________4

Clements Mid NT 14Sanders, Jonathan _________5

Clements Mid NT 14Norman, Christopher _________6

Run-em-Down NT 13Dilts, Jaymason _________7

Clements Mid NT 13Francois Jr, Mario _________8

Hca NT 13Kirby, Levi _________9

Unattached NT 13Sauls, Beckett _________10
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Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  36   400 Meter Dash 13-14 Boys)
Clements Mid NT 13Sampson, Nasir _________1

Unattached NT 13Thomas, Parker _________2

Clements Mid NT 13Thomas, Noah _________3

Clements Mid NT 13Black, Shateak _________4

Mbk Academy NT 13William, Briceston _________5

Eastside Chr NT 14Percy, Benjamin _________6

Clements Mid NT 14Johnson, Montez _________7

Coosa Elite NT 14Clark, Darien _________8

Hca NT 13Spiers, Gabe _________9

Unattached NT 13Pledger, Lance _________10

Atlant Lightspee 1:20.00 14Rollins, Niel _________11

Section   3 of  5   Finals
K&B III Trac 1:07.00 14Beard, Chad _________1

Team 4mula T 1:07.00 13Hoo, Kaine _________2

Gadsden Burn 1:06.00 14Henderson Jr, Micah _________3

Team 4mula T 1:05.00 13Smiley, Dashawn _________4

Unattached 1:04.00 13Tackett, Khalid _________5

Track Georgi 1:04.00 13Green, Sion _________6

East Cobb Ch 1:07.54 13Kamande, Francis _________7

Clements Mid 1:08.99 13Hayes, Kingston _________8

Unattached 1:15.00 14Bah, Caden _________9

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Victory Lane 1:04.00 14Sims, Nick _________1

DeKalb Elite 1:03.16 14Watkins, Kameron _________2

Alabama Blaz 1:02.00 14Hunter, Micah _________3

DeKalb Elite 1:01.00 14Barnaby, Jeremiah _________4

DeKalb Elite 1:00.74 13Walters, Haiden _________5

Track Georgi 1:01.00 14Brooks, Niaz _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
K&B III Trac 1:00.00 14Nason, Brayden _________1

Team Renegad 57.00 14Desai, Aadi _________2

Youth Track 57.00 14Mcginister, Elijah _________3

Track Georgi 56.69 14Lowe, Lamar _________4

Renegade TC 53.54 14Wright, Kimoni _________5

Exchange Zon 54.32 14Knight, Duke _________6

Event  33   400 Meter Dash 11-12 Girls

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
major Impact NT 12Daniel, Victoria _________1

Blazers Trac NT 11Gipson, Lenigh _________2

Unattached NT 12Brown, Chelsea _________3

Ben Hill Tig NT 12Mitchell, Nina _________4

Clements Mid 1:33.00 12Smith, Taylor _________5

Run-em-Down NT 12Walker, Kaylee _________6

Ben Hill Tig NT 11Wilder, Serenity _________7

Destined 4 G NT 11Anku, Mia _________8

Elite Feet P NT 12Wright, Madison _________9

Mbk Academy NT 12Swan, Khloe _________10

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Blazers Trac 1:15.00 11Amour, Ari _________1

K&B III Trac 1:15.00 12Polk, Alaina _________2

Max Speed El 1:15.00 12Williams, Brooklyn _________3

Ben Hill Tig 1:15.00 12Wilder, Desire _________4

DeKalb Elite 1:11.29 11Miller, Shariyah _________5

Ben Hill Tig 1:12.00 12Wimbuish, Jada _________6

Alabama Heat 1:15.00 12Keebler, Olivia _________7

Unattached 1:19.47 12Bousquet, Reese _________8

K&B III Trac 1:20.00 11Beard, Casey _________9

Parker Track 1:26.00 11Stover, Sophie _________10

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Coosa Elite 1:10.00 12Hirbo, Yate _________1

Elite Feet P 1:10.00 11Hawkins, Seriyah _________2

Birmingham E 1:09.75 11Smith, Jamiya _________3

Track Georgi 1:09.00 12Summers, Kennedi _________4

Max Speed El 1:06.00 12Ellis, Trinity _________5

New Horizon 1:07.58 12Ramey, Kaelyn _________6

Alabama Heat 1:10.00 12King, Jaid _________7

Destined 4 G 1:10.49 11Crutcher, Ava _________8

26 Training Acad 1:15.00 12Wilson, Caylin _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Birmingham E 1:05.29 11Parks, Alissa _________1

Alabama Heat 1:05.00 11Redd, Lauren _________2

M2OY 1:03.44 12Delaney, Kaydence _________3

Unattached 1:03.00 11Cooper, Hayden _________4

Alabama Heat 1:01.00 11Rue, Corlin _________5

Unattached 1:01.00 12Roberts, Brielle _________6

Event  34   400 Meter Dash 11-12 Boys

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Victory Lane NT 11Marsh Jr, Dontae _________1

Allthesmoke NT 12Smith, Javan _________2

Mbk Academy NT 12Williams, Deangelo _________3

Parker Track NT 12Daniel, Sawyer _________4

Destined 4 G NT 12Seward, Carter _________5

Coosa Elite NT 11Hirbo, Ade _________6

Coosa Elite NT 11Johnson, Mason _________7

Unattached NT 12Hacker, Jackson _________8

Mbk Academy NT 12White, Kason _________9

Mbk Academy NT 12Courtland, Kourtney _________10

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Unattached 1:15.00 11Dimick, Luke _________1

Dynasty Trac 1:12.63 11Harzinski, Blake _________2

DeKalb Elite 1:12.43 12Tisdell, Mason _________3

Elite Feet P 1:12.00 11Dandridge, Deadrick _________4

Dynasty Trac 1:10.91 11Adjei, Jeremiah _________5

Run-em-Down 1:12.00 11Thomas, Dallas _________6

Nashville Th 1:15.00 12Scruggs, Cameron _________7

Track Georgi 1:20.95 11Murray, Amir _________8

Mbk Academy NT 11Loyd, Kadarrian _________9

Hca NT 12Garcia, Julius _________10
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  34   400 Meter Dash 11-12 Boys)
DeKalb Elite 1:10.00 11Walters, Ethan _________1

Alabama Heat 1:10.00 12Gadie, Levi _________2

Clements Mid 1:09.07 12Johnson, Jayce _________3

Unattached 1:04.00 11Moss, Braxton _________4

NextLapLegen 1:02.00 12Ledden, Lucas _________5

Atlanta Trac 1:03.93 12Corse, James _________6

Elite Speed 1:10.28 11McWillie, Joshua _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Unattached 1:01.99 12Largaespada, Mateo _________1

Unattached 1:01.47 12Smith, Jaxson _________2

Amp on 3 1:01.05 11Hunter, Caleb _________3

New Orleans 1:01.00 12Edwards Iii, Albert _________4

Max Speed El 55.00 12Braxton, Braylen _________5

Team 4mula T 58.00 11Hendricks, Jett _________6

Event  31   400 Meter Dash 9-10 Girls

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Hca NT  9Hoggatt, Hazel _________1

Ben Hill Tig NT  9Shegog, Nova _________2

Ben Hill Tig NT  9Mitchell, Gabrielle _________3

Birmingham E 1:36.32  9Phillips, Kamille _________4

Ben Hill Tig 1:27.00  9Bickerstaff, Haana _________5

Unattached 1:29.99 10Largaespada, Ximena _________6

Run-em-Down NT 10Mora, Neah _________7

Hca NT 10Thomas, Edengrace _________8

Mbk Academy NT 10Norman, Sailor _________9

Ben Hill Tig NT  9Hill, Journey _________10

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Ben Hill Tig 1:25.00  9Pinkerton, Ily _________1

Birmingham E 1:22.61  9Reese, Aubree _________2

Memphis Thor 1:22.00  9Kirby, Harper _________3

Elite Feet P 1:17.00 10Nauden, Amelia _________4

Alabama Heat 1:15.00  9White, Maesen _________5

DeKalb Elite 1:16.00  9Barnaby, Jordan _________6

East Cobb Ch 1:25.32  9Kamande, Elizabeth _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Alabama Heat 1:15.00  9Hale, Maddox _________1

Isolele Trac 1:14.00 10Harris, Journee _________2

Marietta Com 1:11.41 10Lloyd, Nylah _________3

Birmingham E 1:11.30  9Collier, Heaven _________4

Unattached 1:07.00 10Walters, Riley _________5

Kneeforspeed 1:10.00 10Westbrooks, Khamiyah _________6

Event  32   400 Meter Dash 9-10 Boys

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Mbk Academy NT  9Parrish, Karter _________1

Mbk Academy NT  9Worthy, Messiah _________2

BlackWatch T NT 10Bradley, Gaines _________3

Ben Hill Tig NT 10Calhoun, Maxwell _________4

Mbk Academy NT  9Pettus, Karson _________5

Mbk Academy NT 10Swan, Keldrick _________6

Unattached NT 10Williams, Kalvin _________7

Mbk Academy NT 10Ricks, Kingsten _________8

Mbk Academy NT 10Randolph 2nd, Davion _________9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Victory Lane 1:26.00  9Tate, Sean _________1

East Cobb Ch 1:23.38 10Steward, Charles _________2

Unattached 1:22.37 10Apesos, Harrison _________3

Destined 4 G 1:20.00  9Nance, Cameron _________4

New Orleans 1:18.00  9Marrero, Charles _________5

Track Georgi 1:19.00  9Hughes, Nathaniel _________6

Victory Lane 1:29.00  9Rivers, Kyree _________7

K&B III Trac 1:30.00 10Oats, Jonathan _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Victory Lane 1:16.00  9Compton, Prince _________1

New Orleans 1:16.00 10Smith, Anson _________2

Alabama Heat 1:14.00  9Montgomery, Zameer _________3

Coosa Elite 1:14.00  9Clark, Davion _________4

Victory Lane 1:12.00 10Woods, Kortez _________5

Alabama Heat 1:13.00  9Montgomery Jr., Xavier _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
West Georgia 1:12.00 10Mcgruder, Timothy _________1

Alabama Heat 1:11.00 10Barnett, Dennis _________2

Chatt Town S 1:09.00 10Todd IV, Robert _________3

Unattached 1:07.00 10Roberts, Brayden _________4

Birmingham E 1:05.00 10Curry, Robert _________5

West Georgia 1:05.00 10Dozier, Mason _________6

Event  29   400 Meter Dash 5-8 Girls

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Destined 4 G NT  7Crutcher, Aleya _________1

Ben Hill Tig NT  6Bright, Legacy _________2

Hca NT  7Hoggatt, Brielle _________3

Birmingham E 1:58.09  6Zentrenne-Norman, Averi _________4

Parker Track 1:38.65  7Crutchfield, Keilani _________5

Birmingham E 1:40.00  8Zorns, Zoriah _________6

Parker Track NT  7Scheurenbrand, Oaklyn _________7

Mbk Academy NT  8Scott, Safari _________8
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  29   400 Meter Dash 5-8 Girls)
Blazers Trac 1:30.00  8Gipson, Lanae _________1

Birmingham E 1:27.39  8Hardy, Ava _________2

Track Georgi 1:27.00  7Hughes, Amara _________3

Ben Hill Tig 1:25.00  8Avery, Brayli _________4

Track Georgi 1:15.48  8Mcwilliams, Harley _________5

Birmingham E 1:16.00  8Davis, Briela _________6

Coosa Elite 1:30.00  8Hirbo, Yado _________7

Kneeforspeed 1:31.00  8Smith, Miagrace _________8

Event  30   400 Meter Dash 5-8 Boys

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Mark Trail F NT  8Stephens, Bradan _________1

Victory Lane NT  8Brown, Jersery _________2

Mbk Academy NT  8Welch, Connar _________3

Elite Feet P NT  6Morrison, Kason _________4

Track Georgi 1:38.00  7Thicklin, Treyon _________5

Victory Lane 1:41.00  8James, Joseph _________6

Track Georgi NT  8Summers Jr, Nigel _________7

Mbk Academy NT  8Morris, Kingston _________8

Team 4mula T NT  8Merrell, Jj _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Unattached 1:32.70  7Smith, Malcolm _________1

Victory Lane 1:31.00  7Batey, Shawn _________2

Elite Feet P 1:30.00  7Dandridge, Jasiah _________3

Elite Feet P 1:30.00  7Bowles, Romeer _________4

Kneeforspeed 1:22.00  8Bell, Khiyon _________5

Track Georgi 1:22.00  8Mcwilliams, Nehemiah _________6

Topp-Speed T 1:37.13  7Saint-Louis, Zeke _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Birmingham E 1:18.50  8Smith Jr, Ronald _________1

Victory Lane 1:18.00  8Carter, Brylee _________2

Birmingham E 1:17.69  8Davis, Braxus _________3

Lonely Legen 1:14.00  8Algere, Axl _________4

Team 4mula T 1:10.00  8Spraggins, Zane _________5

Elite Feet P 1:10.00  8Thomas, Mekhi _________6

Event  117   4x200 Meter Relay 15-18 HS Girls

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTHiram Hornet _________3

A NTVidalia _________4

A NTHornets Trac _________5

A NTInglenook K- _________6

Event  118   4x200 Meter Relay 15-18 HS Boys

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A NTHornets Trac _________3

A NTHiram Hornet _________5

A NTMemphis Jagu _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A NTVidalia _________2

A NTRaleigh Egyp _________3

A NTTrack and Fi _________4

A 1:30.67LaGrange Hig _________5

A 1:33.00Atl Beasts _________6

Event  75   800 Meter Run Masters Women

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 2:50.00 68Hinz, Lesley _________1

Hca NT 31Stricker, Christie _________2

Hca NT 32stricker, Kayla _________3

Event  76   800 Meter Run Masters Men

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Drive Phase 1:57.90 20Sulton IV, Allen Israel _________4

UnityDriven 2:10.00 19Mcduffie, Grant _________5

Hca NT 42Garcia, Julio _________6

Hca NT 20Ives, Anthony _________7

Unattached NT 19Castleberry, Mason _________8

Track and Fi NT 19McClanahan, Mason _________9

Unattached NT 20Stricker, Dallas _________10

Hca NT 19Garcia, Jaden _________11

Hca NT 19Garcia, Aiden _________12
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Event  73   800 Meter Run 15-18 HS Girls

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
UnityDriven 2:51.00 17Porter, Kyleigh _________1

Max Speed El 2:54.00 15Harner, Lilyanna _________2

Unattached 3:06.67 16Dark, Aubrie _________3

Inglenook K- 3:12.16Stewart, Denija _________4

Okaloosa Elite NT 15Jucha, Mia _________5

Okaloosa Elite NT 16Jucha, Delilah _________6

Elite Feet P NT 16Davis, Annaya _________7

Topp-Speed T NT 16Walker, Ellee _________8

LaGrange Hig NT 16Hill, Katie _________9

major Impact NT 16Mutch, Abby _________10

Vidalia NTHussey, Judith _________11

Vidalia NTCampbell, Emilynn _________12

Heritage Chr NTSmith, Zeta _________13

Clements Mid NT 15Cooper, Tamera _________15

Hornets Trac NT 17Powell, Takyrah _________16

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Edistance 2:26.00 15Kates, Eleanor _________1

DeKalb Elite 2:30.00 18Baptiste, Tatyana _________2

Unattached 2:30.00 16Sauls, Grace _________3

Unattached 2:30.00 15Koetter, Jasmine _________4

New Orleans 2:30.00 15Mcmillan, Randall _________5

Cleveland Ex 2:31.00 18Hill, Annie _________6

Trial By Fir 2:32.00 16James, Kennedy _________7

Unattached 2:33.46 18Inman, Sarah Jane _________8

Topp-Speed T 2:33.48 16Raymer, Liberty _________9

Topp-Speed T 2:37.46 18Watson, Chloe _________10

Unattached 2:40.00 18Valadez, Ayriana _________11

Track and Fi 2:40.11 17Dougherty, Madison _________12

Exchange Zon 2:41.12 15El Amin, Anissa _________13

Central Gwin 2:43.88McIntosh, Elliann _________14

Munford Tige 2:49.64 18Wilkins, Joci _________15

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Drive Phase 2:13.80 17Means, Morgan _________1

Edistance 2:15.54 17Kates, Helen _________2

Trial By Fir 2:17.00 19Jones, Kelsey _________3

Uua 2:17.05 18Lawrence, Suri _________4

Drive Phase 2:18.00 16Strickland, Emmerson _________5

Atlanta Trac 2:19.11 15Kaigler, Christina _________6

Unattached 2:19.40 17Dahlem, Ashton _________7

Unattached 2:19.48 16Reese, Madison _________8

Unattached 2:22.22 17Klein, Lila _________9

Rutherford C 2:23.30 18Rutherford, Jurnee _________10

Drive Phase 2:24.00 17Means, Makenzy _________11

Uua 2:25.00 18Lawrence, Jade _________12

Event  74   800 Meter Run 15-18 HS Boys

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
LaGrange Hig NT 18Huffman, Inman _________1

major Impact NT 16Cook, Collin _________2

Heritage Chr NTKirby, Levi _________3

Hca NT 16Rameau, Louis _________4

Okaloosa Elite NT 19Diez-Poole, Slade _________5

Dynamic Spee NT 18Griffith, Adan _________6

LaGrange Hig NT 18Dunn, Benny _________7

Atlanta Trac NT 16Saunders, Andrew _________8

Okaloosa Elite NT 16Walen, Landon _________9

Unattached NT 19Moye, Jeramiyah _________10

LaGrange Hig NT 18Poythress, Jordan _________11

Okaloosa Elite NT 18Ferriera, Matheus _________12

Unattached NTUriostegui, Israel _________13

Okaloosa Elite NT 17Fager, Brycen _________14

Okaloosa Elite NT 18Rodriguez, Landen _________15

Okaloosa Elite NT 19Jucha, Nathan _________16

Unattached NTGivens, Kaibren _________17

Memphis Jagu NT 18Henderson, Noah _________18

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Unattached 2:51.06 15Lovett, Desmond _________1

Hca NT 16Thomas, Elisha _________2

Unattached NT 15Lynch, George _________3

Okaloosa Elite NT 15Fierro, Israel _________4

Mercury Trac NT 17Griffin Jr, Lamar _________5

Okaloosa Elite NT 18Ibsen, Nolan _________6

Unattached NT 15Leon, Yeryk _________7

Okaloosa Elite NT 16Novak, Martin _________8

Unattached NT 18Carter Iv, Cleve _________9

Unattached NT 16Brennan, Coleson _________10

Okaloosa Elite NT 19Chance, Ethan _________11

Okaloosa Elite NT 18Stevens, Noah _________12

Unattached NT 17Stanford, Torey _________13

Hca NT 15Phelps, Michael _________14

Heritage Chr NTRameau, louis _________15

Ott Sprint M NT 15Morgan, Tyler _________16

Okaloosa Elite NT 19Marler, Eli _________17
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Section   3 of  7   Finals...(Event  74   800 Meter Run 15-18 HS Boys)
Club Pillar 2:17.00 16Collum, Ashton _________1

Daleville 2:18.00Romero, Mark _________2

Unattached 2:19.95 18Frierson, Xavian _________3

Unattached 2:20.00 15Paladino, Beckett _________4

UnityDriven 2:20.00 15Dotson, Corbin _________5

Cleveland Ex 2:20.00 17Bowers, Micah _________6

Atlanta Trac 2:20.39 15Hodrick, Zuri _________7

Fast Pace At 2:22.00 17Williams, Ashton _________8

UnityDriven 2:24.00 16Blackwell, Brandon _________9

Hca 2:30.00 15Spiers, Gavin _________11

Track and Fi 2:30.00 17Garlick, Keegan _________12

Atlanta Trac 2:32.69 15Mcgill, Keefer _________13

Heritage Chr 2:36.35 15Spiers, Gavin _________14

Creekside Ch 2:37.16Williams, Donnivin _________15

Unattached 2:38.19Regina, Kolton _________16

Atlanta Trac 2:38.20 15Vieira, Bryson _________17

Section   4 of  7   Finals
UnityDriven 2:10.00 18May, Riley _________1

Track and Fi 2:10.10 18Coley, Ayden _________2

Millington T 2:11.00 15Postler, Titus _________3

Millington T 2:11.00 18Blackmon, Orion _________4

Unattached 2:11.57O'Keeffe, Price _________5

Daleville 2:12.00Rodriguez, Nebrial _________6

Millington T 2:12.00 16Wilks, Trey _________7

Quicksilver 2:13.00 17King Jr, Brandon _________8

Unattached 2:14.00 18Muncy, Lucas _________10

East Rankin 2:14.81Price, Zack _________11

Eastside Chr 2:15.00 18Sapp, David _________12

Trial By Fir 2:15.00 16Wells, Isaiah _________13

Unattached 2:15.00 18Mahone, Emanuel _________14

GA Racers Tr 2:16.00 17Jenkins, Jackson _________15

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Hounds Dista 2:07.00 18Marshall, Tyler _________1

NextLapLegen 2:08.00 17Flowers, Julian _________2

Chosen Track 2:08.00 17Similao, Matthias _________3

Topp-Speed T 2:08.34 18Oostburg, Jaxen _________4

Rutherford C 2:08.62 16Hill, Caden _________5

Unattached 2:09.00 17Rigsby, Lucas _________6

Unattached 2:10.00 17Holloway, Maddox _________7

Gadsden Burn 2:10.00 18Wynn, Jedidah _________8

UnityDriven 2:10.00 18Johnson, Mark _________9

Blazers Trac 2:10.00 15Allen, Kahlael _________10

UnityDriven 2:10.00 18Gregory, Carter _________11

Millington T 2:10.00 17Allen, Jaylon _________12

Gadsden Burn 2:10.00 16Speigner, Jeremiah _________13

New Horizon 2:10.00 18Goss, Aspen _________14

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Atlanta Trac 2:02.00 17Attwood, Locke _________1

Youth Track 2:02.00 18Hines, Jackson _________2

Unattached 2:02.19 17Sandel, Jack _________3

Cleveland Ex 2:03.00 16Smith, Kaiden _________4

Mpowered Ath 2:03.00 18Harrington, Cameron _________5

Millington T 2:03.00 18Lloyd, Kam _________6

Vidalia 2:03.03Driggers, Cash _________7

Drive Phase 2:03.50 18Mcmillan, Brendan _________8

Drive Phase 2:03.80 18Webb Jr, Christopher _________9

Drive Phase 2:04.80 17Johnson, Marqus _________10

Unattached 2:05.31 16Miller, Dante _________11

Memphis Univ 2:06.46 16Hinote, Noah _________12

Drive Phase 2:03.30 17Ramirez, Avery _________13

East Rankin 2:06.97Stroh, Taylor _________14

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Mpowered Ath 1:55.00 19Matthews, Devin _________1

Unattached 1:56.00 17Blackwood, Zachary _________2

Ten Toe Turb 1:58.00 18Morton, Scott _________3

Unattached 1:58.36 18Belle-Shead, Steve _________4

Mpowered Ath 1:58.79 18Cleveland, Treyce _________5

Unattached 1:59.00 18Thornton, Whit _________6

Unattached 2:00.00 18Ebbert, Tyler _________7

Mpowered Ath 2:00.00 18Gonzalez, Jayden _________8

Unattached 2:00.00 18Ganucheau, Ethan _________9

Mpowered Ath 2:00.00 18Prosper, Rodgy _________10

Unattached 2:00.50Wilson, Nathaniel _________11

Unattached 2:00.60Steffen, Clark _________12

Event  71   800 Meter Run 13-14 Girls

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Drive Phase 2:37.00 13Crumpler, Cayce _________1

Atlanta Trac 2:50.00 14Champion, Anna Beth _________2

Clements Mid 2:51.43 13Sylvester, Alyssia _________3

Unattached 3:21.00 14Hauser, Avery _________4

Unattached NT 14Suarez, Amira _________5

Unattached NT 14Wiedenmann, Brianna _________6

Hca NT 13Smith, Zeta _________7

Hca NT 13Zimmerli, Callie _________8

Unattached NT 13Han, Summer _________9

Unattached NT 14Ladd, Parker _________10

Unattached NT 14Davis, Lauryn _________11
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  71   800 Meter Run 13-14 Girls)
Amp on 3 2:22.66 13Hunter, Luren _________1

Unattached 2:24.00 14Smith, Arabella _________2

Drive Phase 2:25.00 13Asbury, Emily _________3

Trial By Fir 2:25.00 14Wiley, Shemika _________4

Blazers Trac 2:30.00 14Gipson, Lamilea _________5

Blazers Trac 2:30.00 13Allen, Ka Leeyah _________6

Parker Track 2:32.00 13Harper, Kailani _________7

Atlanta Trac 2:32.00 14Morel, Keeton _________8

Gear Elite 2:34.00 13Webster, Emily _________9

Unattached 2:34.00 13Karkoska, Georgia _________10

Unattached 2:34.00 13Hart, Zoie _________11

Atlanta Trac 2:34.00 13Apesos, Mara _________12

Event  72   800 Meter Run 13-14 Boys

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Clements Mid NT 13Black, Shateak _________1

Eastside Chr NT 14Gonzalez, William _________2

Clements Mid NT 14Sibrian, Rafael _________3

Unattached NT 14Mak, Patrick _________4

Clements Mid NT 13Thomas, Noah _________5

Clements Mid NT 13Sampson, Nasir _________6

Hca NT 13Kirby, Levi _________7

Unattached NT 13Henry, Christopher _________8

Eastside Chr NT 14Volk, Daniel _________10

Atlanta Trac NT 13Massie, Iain _________11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Atlanta Trac 2:15.00 14Vinciquerra, Roman _________1

Coosa Elite 2:16.00 14Clark, Darien _________2

K&B III Trac 2:30.00 14Nason, Brayden _________3

East Cobb Ch 2:36.65 13Kamande, Francis _________4

Blue Lightni 2:42.00 13Ford, Jaxson _________5

Run-em-Down 2:48.24 13Dilts, Jaymason _________6

Clements Mid 2:52.17 13Hayes, Kingston _________7

Renegade TC 3:07.98 13Razzano, Oscar _________8

Unattached NT 13Sauls, Beckett _________10

Event  69   800 Meter Run 11-12 Girls

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Destined 4 G 3:00.00 11Huffman, Scarlett _________1

Destined 4 G 3:00.00 11Crutcher, Ava _________2

Elite Feet P 3:00.00 12Donelson, Kodi _________3

Parker Track 3:30.00 11Stover, Sophie _________4

Clements Mid 3:31.00 12Smith, Taylor _________5

Run-em-Down NT 12Walker, Kaylee _________6

Unattached NT 12Seabase, Kourtney _________7

Ben Hill Tig NT 12Wilder, Desire _________8

Elite Feet P NT 12Wright, Madison _________9

Blazers Trac NT 11Gipson, Lenigh _________10

major Impact NT 12Daniel, Victoria _________11

Ben Hill Tig NT 11Wilder, Serenity _________12

BlackWatch T NT 12Bradley, Sage Caroline _________13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Coosa Elite 2:32.00 12Hirbo, Yate _________1

Unattached 2:32.87 12Haynes, Yajaira _________2

Alabama Heat 2:35.00 11Rue, Corlin _________3

Hounds Dista 2:38.00 12Marshall, Madison _________4

Track Georgi 2:40.00 12Summers, Kennedi _________5

Atlanta Trac 2:40.00 12Cross, Abigail _________6

Unattached 2:40.78 12Bousquet, Reese _________7

Birmingham E 2:44.57 11Smith, Jamiya _________8

New Orleans 2:45.00 11Trahant, Elodie _________9

Blazers Trac 2:45.00 11Amour, Ari _________10

DeKalb Elite 2:52.00 11Miller, Shariyah _________11

Hca 2:52.00 11Spiers, Gracelynn _________12

Event  70   800 Meter Run 11-12 Boys

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Max Speed El 2:20.00 12Braxton, Braylen _________1

New Orleans 2:27.00 12Edwards Iii, Albert _________2

Alabama Heat 2:30.00 12Gadie, Levi _________3

Birmingham E 2:39.00 12Burks, Eli _________4

Dynasty Trac 2:50.98 11Harzinski, Blake _________5

Unattached 2:51.50 11Gumble, Crawford _________6

Atlanta Trac 3:04.14 12August-Harman, Thomas _________7

Coosa Elite NT 11Hirbo, Ade _________8

Hca NT 12Garcia, Julius _________9
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Event  67   800 Meter Run 9-10 Girls

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alabama Heat 2:57.00  9White, Maesen _________1

Alabama Heat 3:00.00  9Hale, Maddox _________2

Elite Feet P 3:00.00 10Nauden, Amelia _________3

Ben Hill Tig 3:15.00  9Pinkerton, Ily _________4

East Cobb Ch 3:21.55  9Kamande, Elizabeth _________5

Run-em-Down NT 10Mora, Neah _________6

Unattached NT 10Stallings, Saaliha _________7

Hca NT  9Hoggatt, Hazel _________8

Hca NT 10Thomas, Edengrace _________9

Ben Hill Tig NT  9Hill, Journey _________10

Event  65   800 Meter Run 5-8 Girls

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Track Georgi 3:01.19  8Mcwilliams, Harley _________1

Coosa Elite 3:15.00  8Hirbo, Yado _________2

Blazers Trac 3:15.00  8Gipson, Lanae _________3

Track Georgi 3:28.00  7Hughes, Amara _________4

Kneeforspeed 3:40.00  7Nelson, Aubrie _________5

Hca NT  7Hoggatt, Brielle _________6

Destined 4 G NT  7Nance, Carmyn _________7

Event  68   800 Meter Run 9-10 Boys

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Chatt Town S 2:32.94 10Todd IV, Robert _________1

Alabama Heat 2:50.00  9Montgomery, Zameer _________2

Alabama Heat 2:50.00  9Montgomery Jr., Xavier _________3

New Orleans 2:50.00  9Marrero, Charles _________4

Victory Lane 2:53.00 10Woods, Kortez _________5

New Orleans 2:55.00 10Smith, Anson _________6

Track Georgi 2:57.00  9Hughes, Nathaniel _________7

Throw1Deep C 3:07.00 10Archer, Mason _________8

Victory Lane 3:26.00  9Tate, Sean _________9

Victory Lane 3:26.00  9Rivers, Kyree _________10

Unattached NT 10Williams, Kalvin _________11

Destined 4 G NT  9Nance, Cameron _________12

Ben Hill Tig NT 10Calhoun, Maxwell _________13

Event  66   800 Meter Run 5-8 Boys

Sunday 1/25/2026 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Feet P 2:46.00  8Thomas, Mekhi _________1

Track Georgi 3:05.00  8Mcwilliams, Nehemiah _________2

Victory Lane 3:10.00  8Batey Jr, Reginald _________3

Elite Feet P 3:17.00  7Bowles, Romeer _________4

Kneeforspeed 3:19.00  8Bell, Khiyon _________5

Elite Feet P NT  7Dandridge, Jasiah _________6

Track Georgi NT  8Summers Jr, Nigel _________7

Mark Trail F NT  8Stephens, Bradan _________8

Unattached NT  7Henry, Carter _________9


